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MALLA VERJA PLEGADA 

DIMENSIÓN 
DE MALLA  

GRUESO DE 
VARILLA 

MEDIDAS DE 
REFUERZO 

Nº REFUERZOS POR 
PANEL 

LONGITUD 
PANEL 

ANCHO 
PANEL 

200x50 5 mm 50x50 

2 

2500 

630 mm 

2 830 mm 

2 1030 mm 

2 1230 mm 

3 1530 mm 

3 1730 mm 

4 2030 mm 

4 2430 mm 
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